

Integrity BioChem (IBC) Achieves EcoVadis Silver Recognition for Sustainable Practices

This recognition underscores IBC's commitment to sustainability, placing the company among the top 15% of chemical manufacturing companies rated by EcoVadis.

CRESSON, TX, US, April 23, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Integrity BioChem (IBC), a leading provider of sustainable biopolymers and bio-based surfactants, proudly announces its achievement of EcoVadis Silver recognition for its commitment to sustainable practices.

EcoVadis, a globally recognized sustainability rating platform, awarded IBC with the Silver rating, highlighting the company's dedication to environmental, social, and ethical performance. This recognition

SILVER | Top 15%

COVCICS

Sustainability Rating

APR 2024

IBC Awarded Silver

underscores IBC's ongoing efforts to integrate sustainability into its operations and supply chain, placing the company among the top 15% of chemical manufacturing companies rated by EcoVadis.

"We are honored to receive the EcoVadis Silver recognition, which acknowledges the efforts of our team," said Jimmy Jett, CEO at Integrity BioChem. "At IBC, we prioritize environmental responsibility, and this recognition validates our commitment to promoting sustainable practices across all industries we serve."

Learn more IBC's sustainable offerings: www.integritybiochem.com

For Media Inquiries please contact:

Laura Benavides

Integrity Biochem
marketing@integritybiochem.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
Instagram
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/705656642

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.